
13430 182ND ST MIAMI FL 33177 13430 SW 182ND ST
https://www.cays.com

$700,000

FOREST VIEW SUB PB 137-67 LOT 14 BLK 7 LOT SIZE 5602 SQ FT F/A/U
30-5935-001-0030 THRU 0060 OR 15614-0810 0792 1 OR 15715-1817 1192 4
TURNKEY SINGLE FAMILY HOME **NO HOA** NO RESTRICTIONS** This
beautiful 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom home features impact windows and doors. It
offers a bright and open floor plan. A […]

• 3 beds
• 2, 2 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 1557 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2, 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 1557 sq ft

Lot size: 5602, 5602 sq ft Year built: 1990

View: None Subdivision Name: FOREST VIEW SUB

County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: FOREST VIEW SUB Lot Size Square Feet: 5602

Parcel Number: 33177

Property Features
Parking Features: Driveway,RvAccessParking,GarageDoorOpener Cooling: CentralAir

Cooling Y/N: 1 Garage Y/N: 1

Heating: Central Heating Y/N: 1

View: None Stories: 1

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Zoning Description: 0101

Building Details
Water Source: Public Architectural Style: OneStory

Lot Features: RectangularLot Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 1

Garage Spaces: 1



Amenities & Features
Pool Features: None Parking Features:

Driveway,RvAccessParking,GarageDoorOpener

Security Features: SecurityGuard Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Roof: SpanishTile Cooling: CentralAir

Exterior Features: SecurityHighImpactDoors,Patio Heating: Central

Interior Features:
ClosetCabinetry,FirstFloorEntry,KitchenIsland,Pantry,WalkInClosets

Appliances:
Dryer,Dishwasher,ElectricWaterHeater,Microwave,Refrigerator

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $7,042 Tax Year: 2024

Miscellaneous
Association Fee Frequency: Annually List Office Name: Keller Williams Capital Realty

Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional,FHA Direction Faces: North

Miscellaneous
Above Grade
Finished Area:
Miami, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11653287

Courtesy of
Office Name: Keller Williams Capital Realty


